
CACT Membership List 2020 first name last name email phone

Anne Zovas - individual member Anne Zovas azovas@ctworkcomp.com 860.785.4500

Capital Region Council of Governments (CRCOG) Cara Radzins cradzins@crcog.org 860.724.4251

CONNDOT Rich Andreski richard.andreski@ct.gov 860.594.2824

CTTransit Cole Pouliot cpouliot@cttransit.com 860.707.1203

David Lee - individual member David Lee davelee.transit@gmail.com 860.729.6311

Ecolane USA Inc Dan Barone dan.barone@ecolane.com 908.268.6023

Estuary Transit District Joe Comerford jcomerford@estuarytransit.org 860.510.0479 x101

First Transit Jacquelyn Charles Jacquelyn.Charles@firstgroup.com 860.380.4888

Greater Bridgeport Transit (GBT) Doug Holcomb dholcomb@gogbt.com 203.366.7070

Greater Hartford Transit District Vicki Shotland vshotland@ghtd.org 860.380.2025

Greater New Haven Transit District (GNTD) Mario Marrero mmarrero@gnhtd.org 203.288.6282

Greater Waterbury Transit District Gabriel Filer gfilier@nvcogbt.gov 203.757.0535

Housatonic Area Region Transit (HARTransit) Rick Schreiner ricks@hartransit.com 203.744.4070 x129

Law Offices of Loraine Cortese-Costa Loraine Cortese-Costa lcortese-costa@comcast.net 203-520-7640

Lower CT River Valley COG (River COG) Sam Gold sgold@riverCOG.org 860.581.8554

Marcus Communications, LLC Bruce Marcus bruce@marcusradio.com 860.646.1839

Matthew Buses Commercial Doug Gifford dgifford@matthewbusescommercial.com 860.558,0014

Michael Sanders dba Mass Concepts Michael Sanders massconcepts2020@gmail.com 860.526.4414

Middletown Area Transit (MAT) Joe Comerford jcomerford@estuarytransit.org 860.510-0429 x 101

Montstream Law Group Joseph  Passaretti Jpassaretti@montmaylaw.com 860.659.1341

Naugatuck Valley COG (NVCOG) Rick Dunne rdunne@nvcogct.gov 203.757.0535

North East Transportation Co (NET) Barbara Kalosky bkalosky@ct-transwb.com 203-753-2538

Northeastern CT COG John Filchak john.filchak@neccog.org 860.774.1253

Northwestern CT Transit District Carol Deanne director@nwcttransit.com 860.489.2535

Norwalk Transit District Kim Morton kmorton@norwalktransit.com 203.299.5163

O & G Industries, Inc. Elizabeth Picard elizabethpicard@ogind.com 860.489.9261

Q'Straint/Sure-Lok Joe Boyko events@sure-lok.com 954.986.6665

Ray Jurgen Co., LLC Ray Jurgen mporto@rayjurgen.com 860.585.0111

Routematch Todd Allen todd.allen@routematch.com 919.676.8327 

Safe Fleet John Robb jrobb@safefleet.net 877.630.7366

Southeast Area Transit District (SEAT) Michael Carroll mcarroll@seatransit.org 860.886.2631

The Kennedy Center, Inc John Wardzala jwardzala@kennedyctr.org 203.365.8522

TransAction Associates, Inc Michele Brooks mbrooks@transactionassoc.com 781-895-1100

Trans-Ad Outdoor, LTD Alan Watson alan@transadoutdoor.com 203.314.4928

Valley Transit District Mark Pandolfi mpandolfi@valleytransit.org 203.735.6824 x103

Western CT COG Francis Pickering fpickering@westcog.org 475.323.2070

Windham Region Transit District (WRTD) Joe Comerford jcomerford@wrtd.org 860.456.2223
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address

200 Corporate Place, Suite 100, Rocky Hill, CT 06067

241 Main St., 4th Fl, Hartford, CT 06106

2800 Berlin Turnpike, Newington, CT 06111

100 Leibert Rd., P.O. Box 66, Hartford, CT 06141

81 Norwood Rd., West Hartford, CT 06117

940 West Valley Road, Ste 1400, Wayne PA 19087

17 Indurstrial Park Rd., Suite 6, Centerbrook, CT 06409

148 Robert Street East Hartford CT 06108

 710 Water St, Bridgeport, CT 06604 ·

One Union Place, Hartford, CT 06103

840 Sherman Ave., Hamden, CT 06514

49 Leavenworth St., 3rd FL, Waterbury, CT 06702

62 Federal Road, Danbury, CT  06810

36 Main St., Old Saybrook, CT 06475

145 Dennison Rd, Essex, CT 06426

33 Mitchell Dr., P.O. Box 1498, Manchester, CT 06045

P.O. Box 1557, South Windsor, CT 06074

41 Pleasant St, Chester, CT 06412

17 Industrial Park Rd Ste 6, Centerbrook, CT 06409

655 Winding Brook Dr., Glastonbury, CT 06033

49 Leaveworth St., 3rd fl, Waterbury, CT 06702

P.O.  Box 4670, Waterbury, CT 06704

125 Putnam Pike, P.0. Box 759, Dayville, CT

957 East Main St., Torrington, CT 06790

275 Wilson Ave, Norwalk, CT 06854 ·

112 Wall St., Torrington, CT 06790

4031 NE 12th Terrace, Oakland Park, FL 33334

115 Cross St, Bristol, CT 06010

#111-3B Burbidge St., Coquitlam, BC Canada V3K7B2

21 Route 12, Preston, CT 06365

2440 Trumbull Ave, Trumbull, CT 06611

5 Wheeling Ave., Woburn, MA 01801

13 Pond View Terrace, Branford, CT 06405

41 Main Street, Derby, CT 06418

1 Riverside Rd., Sandy Hook, CT 06482

28 S. Frontage Rd., Mansfield Center 06250


